
Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, May5,1967
Report SuppliedbyAuction

CATTLE: Steers: Mostly
steady. Choice None offered; Good
60.75-64.25; Medium 59.00 & down.
Holsteins mostly steady. Good
54.25-58.25.

HEIFERS: Good-Low Choice
61.00- Medium-Good
Holsteins 46.00-54.00. Cows: Strong
Demand! High Yield 47.00-49.25;
Good 44.50-46.85; Medium 43.00
44.50; Big Middle 40.5045.85.
Couple Shelly 40.00 & Down. Fat.
Bulls; 2.00 higher on good run.
Good 57.00-59.00; Medium 54.25-
56.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Next
Tuesday, May 12th will be our last
special spring feeder Cattle Sale
beginning at 7:OOPM. STEERS:
300-550 lb. active & stewady.
Choice Holsteins 62.0058.00; Good
Holsteins 57.0061.00. Steers: 600
850 lb. Active. Choice Holsteins
61.00- Medium-Good
Holsteins 49.0057.00. Heifers (All
weights) fully steady. Choice 62.00
65.00; Good 55.00-61.00; Medium
46.50-54.00. Bulls (all weights)
mostly Holsteins offered Good
57.0060.00; Medium 53.0056.00.

VEAL CALVES: Active &

stronger. Choice 85.00100.00; Good
75.0084.00; Medium 62.0074.00;
Light/Weak 60.00 & Down. Farm
Bulls 95.00135.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts mostly
steady. US No. 1-3210250lbs. 52.50
53.60; Over 260 lb. 51.0054.00; 2 &

3’s(all weights) 49.8552.10.
SOWS: Good Run Over 50 lb.

44.2545.75; Under 450 43.75-48.00 2
& 3’s42.75 &Down.

BOARS: Heavy 37.00-39.25;
Light to 48.00.

FEEDER PIGS (by the hd)
Active (25-35 lbs. 37.0044.00) ; (35-
50 lbs. 49.0056.00); Shoats (by the
lb) Hot 82 lbs. 64.00.

SHEEP: Lambs Choice (under
40 lbs. 140.00170.00). Choice 4060

lbs. 105.00117.00; Good 80:0095.00.
Ewes & Bucks 18.0032.00. Goats
(Lg.) 55.0058.00; (hd) Sm./Med.
29.0054.00.

Sale every Tues. evening 7:00
PM Livestock; 5:30 PM Rabbits,
Poultry & Eggs.

Leesport Livestock
Auction

Leesport,Pa.
Wednesday, May 6,1987
Report SuppliedbyPDA

CATTLE 339...PDA... Supply
included 54 head feeder cattle.
Compared to last Wednesday’s
market: Slaughter steers $1.50 to
$2.50 higher; Cows steady to weak.
Few High Choice & Prime 1150
1380 lbs. si. steers 72-74.25, Choice
9601300 lbs. 68.0073, Good 62.7559,
few Standard 5853.50, Good &

Choice 12001550 lbs. holsteins
56.0063, few Choice to 65.00, few
Standard 51.2554.50, few Utility &

Low Standard 48.5051.00. Few
Choice 9601250 lbs. si. heifers 61-
66.50, few 70.75, few Good 54.75-
60.75, few Standard 50.2554.25.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
si. cows 46.7550, few 55.00, Cutter
& Bon. Utility 43.6046.85, few 49.00,
Canner & Low Cutter 37-43.50,
Shells downto 31.00. Good &Choice
si. bullocks 53.75-61.50, few 67.00,
few Standard 51.7555. Few Yield
Grade No. 1,13001900 lbs. si. bulls
5258.60, one 61.25, few No. 2,1100
1200 lbs. 51.5051.75. Feeder Cattle;
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,400
700 lbs. steers 64.00-82, mostly
73.0077, few Large #2, 700550 lbs.
57.0058, lot at 70.00. One Lot Large
Frame No. 1,760lbs. heifers 61.00.
Few Medium Frame No. 1, 450800
lbs. bulls 54.50-60, few Large
Frame No. 2, 470850 lbs. 52.00
57.00.

CALVES 150...Few Choice
vealers 95.00102, few Good 80.00
91, few Standard and Good 115-120
lbs. 70.0080, 75-110 lbs. 60.0068,
Utility 60110 lbs. 48.0058.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90140 lbs.
110.00136, some down to 70.00,

Hols. Heifers 100-120 lbs. 80.00
96.00. Few Beef cross bulls &

heifers 200-205 lbs. 99.00-107, few
65-100 lbs. 70.00-91.00.

HOGS 386...8arr0ws and Gilts
$1.50 to $2.50 higher. US No. 1-2 215
235 lbs. 56.25-56.75, 1-3 215-245 lbs.
54.85-56.35,few 52.10,2-3 215-255 lbs.
51.8554.10, few 2-4 260-285 lbs.
48.0052, few 1-3 155-200 lbs. 44.25
50.50. Sows $1 to $2 higher. US No.
1-3 330-480 lbs. sows 43-44.50, few
49.00, 480-700 lbs. 45-47.50. Few
Boars 36.00-37, few light weights
43.00-45.00.

FEEDER PIGS 162...US No. 1-3
20-25 lbs. feeder pigs 170.00-190,25
40 lbs. 152.50-156, lot 165.00, 5055
lbs. 125.00132.50, lot 60 lbs. 106.00,
few 7090 lbs. 87.0093, few 160 lbs.
at 56.0061.00 all per hun-
dredweight.

67.75, one High Choice 65.00, few
Choice holsteins 55.2560.50, Utility
& Standard 44.5053.25. Breaking
Utility & Commercial si. cows
47.7549.75, few 53.50, Cutter &

Boning Utility 42.2547.75, few
48.50, Canner & Low Cutter 37.75
42.50, Shells down to 31.50. Few
Good si. bullocks 57.2563.50, few
Standard 53.0053.25. Yield Grade
No. 1, 13201945 lbs. si. bulls 54.75
59.25, one 1700 lbs. 62.00, few down
to 53.00. Feeder Cattle: Few Large
Frame No. 2, 435740 lbs. bulls
47.0060.00.

CALVES 151...Vealers strong to
$5 higher. Few Choice vealers
93.0097, Standard and Good 85105
lbs. 60.0075, 7080 lbs. 53.0062,
Utility 5595 lbs. 40.0053.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 80135 lbs.
76.00128,m05t1y 90.00121, few
Holstein heifers 90110 lbs. 73.00
128.00.

SHEEP 20...Few Choice 3540
lbs. spring si. lambs 155.00, few 50
60 lbs. 115.00128.00. Few Slaughter
sheep 20.0045.00.

GOATS 11...Few Large Adults
49.0060.00, Lot Large Kids at 30.00,
few Small Kids 10.0011.00—allper
head.

HOGS 239...8arr0ws and gilts
weak to $1 lower. US No. 1-2 210240
lbs. 53.2554.25, 1-3 210240 lbs.
53.0054, 2-3 220260 lbs. 52.2553.10,
few down to 51.00, 16 160195 lbs.
48.0050.75. US No. 1-3 300500 lbs.
sows 41.5044.25, 500735 lbs. 44.00
46.00. Few Boars 34.50-35.00.

FEEDER PIGS 6...L0t US 16 50
lbs. feeder pigs 135.00 all per
hundredweight.

SHEEP 3...Few Slaughter sheep
5.0011.00.

GOATSO...Nomarket test.

Belleville Livestock
Auction

Belleville, Pa.
Wednesday,May 6,1987
Report Supplied by PDA

Lebanon Valley
Livestock Auction

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, May 5,1987

Report Suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 232...PDA...Compared

with last Tuesday’s market:
Slaughter cows mostly strong to $1
higher. Two High Choice & Prime
slaughter steers 1600&1255 lbs.
69.75&71, few Choice 1145-1510 lbs.
65.75-67.75, one 69.00, few High
Good & Low Choice 65.75-66.25, few
Good 58.75-64.50, few Standard
57.0041, Good & Choice 1010-1570
lbs. holsteins 54.25-58.75, few
Choice to 62.25, Standard 52.75-55,
few Utility Sc Low Standard 46.75-
53.75. Few Choice si. heifers 59.25-

CATTLE 115... REPORT IS
SUPPLIED BY THE AUCTION
...Breaking Utility and Com-
mercial si. cows 44.50-49.75,
Canner and Low Cutter 42.75-45,

ateave

8-10-12-
14-16or 18ft.

• OPENCEILING-25%
MORE USABLE SPACE

• NO ROT-ONLY STEEL
TOUCHING CONCRETE

• EXPANDABLE
• ADDON

LATER BY SIMPLY REMOVING
END WALLSHEETING

• EASY TO INSULATE

BaM YoutssKAnd
Roeoitt A Bonus Discount!

Also Available
All Steel Buildings

HAGEN FARM
1214 TaylorLane
ForkedRiver, N. J. 08731
(609) 693-1400

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettatown, NJ
Tuesday, May 5,1967

Report supplied byauction
Calves- 25.00-130.00.
Cows 36.5049.00.
Easy Cows 13.5043.75.
Heifers 38.00-63.00.
Bulls 44.50-59.00.
Steers 58.75-63.50.
Hogs39.00-50.00.
Boars 37.00.
Sows 35.0041.00.
Sheep 10.00-84.00.
Lambs, each 28.0065.00.
Lambs, per lb. .64-1.61.
Goats, each 36.00-77.00.
Kids, each 10.0048.00.
Hides, each 24.00.
Total 1163.

,fp*\ PERKA
BUILDINGS

• COMMERCIAL • INDUSTRIAL
Bolt frame Bolt frame
together together at ridge. >

24'-32’-40'-50'-60'-70'-80'

/"OnX
/one«We\
. or both J

Overhang
• 40 YEAR WARRANTY ON STEEL

COLUMN t TRUSS
• 20 YEAR WARRANTY ON STEEL

CLADDING-12 COLORS
• 8 MODELSTO CHOOSE

CUSTOM DESIGN AVAILABLE
• DO ITYOURSELF OR HAVE

US ERECT IT FOR YOU

I'-S'-ll*

BUILDINGS UP TO 120 FT. CLEAR SPAN.

PERKA/PERMA BLDGS.
{” Call OrWrite ”|

1 NAME
I ADDRESS

I CITY STATE |
I PHONE ZIP I

Shells down to 35.00. Yldd Grade
No. 1, si. bulls 47.50-53.00. Feeder
Cattle: Steers 53.5045.00. Heifers
50.0045.50. Bulls 54.50-71.50.

CALVES 87...Choice vealers,
individual’s 85.00&94.00, Standard
and Good 80-105 lbs. 52.0042.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-130
lbs. 90.00-130.00.

HOGS 84...US No. 1-2220-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 55.00-55.85, 2-3
200-265 lbs. 50.0053.25. US No. 1-3
sows 42.7547.00, 2-3 35.0040.75.
Boars 32.0034.00.

FEEDER PIGS 150...US No. 1-3
2040 lbs. feeder pigs 31.0045.00,35-
50 lbs. 46.50-55.50—all perhead.

SHEEP 22...Choice 95-100 lbs.
spring si. lambs 100.00, Good 30-55
lbs. 89.00-125.00. Slaughter ewes
19.0040.00.

GOATS 15...12.0048.00- all per
head. HOLSTEIN DAIRY COWS
$590.0041250.00 - PER HEAD.


